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NOVEMBER 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
 

 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

  

JVC-2:45pm-

4:30pm 

VP-3:45pm-

5:30pm 

Game Team 

245-3:45pm 

V. Show 345-

5:30pm 

JV Vs. Liberty 

VP-3:45pm-

5:30pm 

Varsity @ Liberty 

Group Stunt 245-

4pm  

 

 

 

 
6 

 

 

 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

GBB-Girls 

Basketball 

Game 

BBB-Boys 

Basketball 

Game 

Show 3:30pm-

6pm 

Fresh Vs. 

Pinnacle  

VP-3:45pm-

5:30pm 

Game Team 

245-3:45pm 

V. Show 345-

5:30pm 

Varsity vs. 

Pinnacle 

Senior Night 

Veterans Day 

VC 8am-10am 

VP 10am-12pm 

 

VC 8am-10am 

VP 10am-12pm 

 

 

 
13 14 

 

15 
 

16 
M 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

  
JVC-2:45pm-

4:30pm 

VP-3:45pm-5pm 

My Life Day 

Game Team 

245-3:45pm 

V. Show 345-

5pm 

JVC-2:45pm-

4:30pm 

VP-3:45pm-5pm 

Game Team 

245-5pm 

Nationals 

Payment $300 

USA Regionals @ 

Estrella Foothills 

HS (Game Team 

Only) 

 

 
20 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

 

      

 

 
27 28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

GBB 

White and Red 

Team 

Show 3:30pm-

6pm 

JVC-2:45pm-

4:30pm 

VP-3:45pm-5pm 

FFN 

Game Team 

245-3:45pm 

V. Show 345-

4:45pm 

   

Thanksgiving Break 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates
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DECEMBER 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

    

BBB 

Navy and White 

Teams 

VP-3:45pm-

5:30pm 

Group Stunt 245-

5pm  

 

 Show 8-10am 

VP 10am-12pm 

X-Mas Party 

2:30-5pm 

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

 
Show 3:30pm-

6pm 

BBB 

Navy and White 

Teams 

JVC 245-430pm 

VP 3:45-5:30pm 

 

BBB 

Red Team 

Game Team 

245-3:45pm 

V. Show 345-

5:30pm  

JVC 245-430pm 

VP 3:45-5:30pm 

 

GBB 

White and Navy 

Teams 

Group Stunt 

2:45-5pm 

 

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

 

BBB 

Red Team 

Show 330-

5:30pm 

Pom 245-5pm 
Game Day 

Comp 245-4 pm 

Show 4-5:30pm 

GBB 

Navy and White 

Team 

Comp 245-4 pm 

Show 4-5:30pm 

Game Day 

Comp 245-430 

pm 

Show 430-6pm 

AIA Game Day 

Comp 

Meet at CEHS by 

8am 

 

 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

    
Last Day of 

school CeHS 
  

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

Christmas       

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates
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JANUARY 2023 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

New Year's Day 
New Year's Day 

Holiday 
 

BBB 

Navy Team 

Show 9-11am 

Pom 11am-1pm 

Show 9-11am 

Pom 11am-1pm 
 

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 

 
 

 
Show 330-

5:30pm 

BBB 

Navy and White 

Team 

JVC 245-430pm 

VP 3:45-5:30pm 

 

Show 2:45-

530pm 

 

GBB 

Red and White 

Team 

JVC 245-430pm 

VP 3:45-5:30pm 

 

Show 245-430pm 

VP 430-6pm 

Group 430-6pm 

 

USA 

Regionals @ 

Mesa HS 

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

 

M L King Day 

Group 8-10am 

Show 9-11am 

Pom 11am-1pm 

Show 245-4pm 

Pom 4-53:0pm 
Show/Pom 245-

6pm 

GBB 

AIA 

Qualifiers 

AIA 

Qualifiers 
Final Nationals 

Payment 

AIA State 

 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

 

BBB 

Red and White 

Teams 

Show 330-

5:30pm 

 

JVC 245-430pm 

VP 3:45-5:30pm 

 

GBB 

Navy and White 

Team 

Game Team 

245-3:45pm 

V. Show 345-

5:30pm 

GBB 

Red  

JVC 245-430pm 

VP 3:45-5:30pm 

 

Group Stunt 

2:45-430pm 

BBB 

Navy 

 

 

 
29 30 

 

31 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Show 330-

5:30pm 

BBB-ALL 

JVC 245-430pm 

VP 3:45-5:30pm 

 
    

 

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates
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FEBRUARY 2023 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

   

Game Team 

245-3:45pm 

V. Show 345-

5:30pm 

GBB 

Red and White 

JVC 245-430pm 

VP 3:45-5:30pm 

 

GBB-ALL 

All Comp Teams 

245-6pm 

Cheer for 

Charity 

@CeHS 
 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

 
Show 3:30-

5:30pm 
Pom 3-5:30pm 

Game Team 

245-3:45pm 

V. Show 345-

5:30pm 
Pom 3-5:30pm Group 2:45-

4:30pm  

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

 
Show 3:30-

5:30pm 

Valentine's Day 

Pom 3-5:30pm 

 

 

Game Team 

245-3:45pm 

V. Show 345-

5:30pm 
Pom 3-5:30pm Group 2:45-

4:30pm  

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

 

Presidents' Day 

Group 8-10am 

Show 9-11am 

Pom 11am-1pm 

All Comp Teams 

245-5pm 

SHOWCASE 6-

730pm 

All Comp Teams 

245-6pm 
Travel Day 

to USA 

USA 

Nationals 

USA 

Nationals 

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

USA 

Nationals 

Return to 

CEHS 
     

 

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates
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MARCH 2023 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

      

End of Season 

Banquet 6-

8:30pm 

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

       

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

       

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

       

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
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Red Team 

Varsity Cheer  

 

Ashlyn A 

Chris B 

Payson C 

Phoenix C 

Brenna D 

Mallory F 

Rileigh H 

Caroline H 

Kyara J 

Hailey J 

Makayla M 

Tati M 

Hannah M 

Megan M 

Alexa R 

Trinity R 

Haley S 

Faith Z 

Gabbi S 

Janae H 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Navy Team 

Varsity Pom 

 

Kayden W 

Shelby S 

Leah T 

Kelly G 

Jessica B 

Biff A 

Aimee W 

Chloe C 

Jocelyn M 

Presley P 

Hannah B 

Julieta G 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

White Team 

JV Cheer 

 

Cheyenne A 

Patricia A 

Cadence N 

Lindsey W 

Maddie D 

Hannah F 

Ava S 

Saomy V 

Imara A 
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