NOVEMBER 2022							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
		1	2	3	4	5	
		JVC-2:45pm- 4:30pm VP-3:45pm- 5:30pm	Game Team 245-3:45pm V. Show 345- 5:30pm	JV Vs. Liberty VP-3:45pm- 5:30pm	Varsity @ Liberty Group Stunt 245- 4pm		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
GBB-Girls Basketball Game BBB-Boys Basketball	Show 3:30pm- 6pm	Fresh Vs. Pinnacle VP-3:45pm- 5:30pm	Game Team 245-3:45pm V. Show 345- 5:30pm	Varsity vs. Pinnacle <mark>Senior Night</mark>	Veterans Day VC 8am-10am VP 10am-12pm	VC 8am-10am VP 10am-12pm	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
		JVC-2:45pm- 4:30pm VP-3:45pm-5pm	My Life Day Game Team 245-3:45pm V. Show 345- 5pm	JVC-2:45pm- 4:30pm VP-3:45pm-5pm	Game Team 245-5pm <mark>Nationals</mark> Payment \$300	USA Regionals @ Estrella Foothills HS (Game Team Only)	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
Thanksgiving Break							
27	28	29	30				
	GBB White and Red Team Show 3:30pm- 6pm	JVC-2:45pm- 4:30pm VP-3:45pm-5pm	FFN Game Team 245-3:45pm V. Show 345- 4:45pm				

DECEMBER 2022							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
				BBB Navy and White Teams VP-3:45pm- 5:30pm	Group Stunt 245- 5pm	Show 8-10am VP 10am-12pm X-Mas Party 2:30-5pm	
4	Show 3:30pm- 6pm	BBB Navy and White Teams JVC 245-430pm VP 3:45-5:30pm	BBB Red Team Game Team 245-3:45pm V. Show 345-	JVC 245-430pm VP 3:45-5:30pm	GBB White and Navy Teams Group Stunt 2:45-5pm	10	
11	BBB Red Team Show 330- 5:30pm	13 Pom 245-5pm	Game Day Comp 245-4 pm Show 4-5:30pm	GBB Navy and White Team Comp 245-4 pm Show 4-5:30pm	Game Day Comp 245-430 pm Show 430-6pm	AIA Game Day Comp Meet at CEHS by 8am	
18	19	20	21	Last Day of school CeHS	23	24	
25 Christmas	26	27	28	29	30	31	

JANUARY 2023							
Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
3	4	5	6	7			
	BBB <mark>Navy Team</mark>	Show 9-11am Pom 11am-1pm	Show 9-11am Pom 11am-1pm				
10	11	12	13	14			
BBB Navy and White Team JVC 245-430pm VP 3:45-5:30pm	Show 2:45- 530pm	GBB Red and White Team JVC 245-430pm VP 3:45-5:30pm	Show 245-430pm VP 430-6pm Group 430-6pm	USA Regionals @ Mesa HS			
17	18	19	20	21			
Show 245-4pm Pom 4-53:0pm	Show/Pom 245- 6pm	GBB AIA	AIA Qualifiers	AIA State			

New Year's Day	New Year's Day		BBB	Show 9-11am	Show 9-11am	
Them real sizely	Holiday		<mark>Navy Team</mark>	Pom 11am-1pm	Pom 11am-1pm	
0		10	1.1	10	10	1 4
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
		BBB <mark>Navy and White</mark>	Show 2:45-	GBB <mark>Red and White</mark>	Show 245-430pm	USA
	Show 330-	Team	530pm	Team	VP 430-6pm Group 430-6pm	Regionals @
	5:30pm	JVC 245-430pm		JVC 245-430pm		Mesa HS
1 /	1/	VP 3:45-5:30pm	10	VP 3:45-5:30pm	20	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
	M L King Day			GBB	AlA	
	Group 8-10am Show 9-11am	Show 245-4pm Pom 4-53:0pm	Show/Pom 245- 6pm	AlA	Qualifiers	AIA State
	Pom 11am-1pm	1 0111 4-00.0pm	ορπ	Qualifiers	Final Nationals Payment	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
	BBB		GBB	GBB		DDD
	Red and White Teams	JVC 245-430pm	Navy and White Team	<mark>Red</mark> JVC 245-430pm	Group Stunt	BBB <mark>Navy</mark>
	Show 330-	VP 3:45-5:30pm	Game Team	VP 3:45-5:30pm	2:45-430pm	
	5:30pm		245-3:45pm			
29	30	31				
		BBB-ALL				
	Show 330-	JVC 245-430pm				
	5:30pm	VP 3:45-5:30pm				

Monday

Sunday

FEBRUARY 2023							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
			1	2	3	4	
			Game Team 245-3:45pm V. Show 345- 5:30pm	GBB Red and White JVC 245-430pm VP 3:45-5:30pm	GBB-ALL All Comp Teams 245-6pm	Cheer for Charity @CeHS	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
	Show 3:30- 5:30pm	Pom 3-5:30pm	Game Team 245-3:45pm V. Show 345- 5:30pm	Pom 3-5:30pm	Group 2:45- 4:30pm		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
	Show 3:30- 5:30pm	Valentine's Day Pom 3-5:30pm	Game Team 245-3:45pm V. Show 345- 5:30pm	Pom 3-5:30pm	Group 2:45- 4:30pm		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
	Presidents' Day Group 8-10am Show 9-11am Pom 11am-1pm	All Comp Teams 245-5pm <u>SHOWCASE 6-</u> <u>730pm</u>	All Comp Teams 245-6pm	Travel Day to USA	USA Nationals	USA Nationals	
26	27	28					
USA Nationals	Return to CEHS						

MARCH 2023							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
			1	2	3	4	
						End of Season Banquet 6- 8:30pm	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30	31	1	

Red Team Varsity Cheer

Ashlyn A Chris B Payson C Phoenix C Brenna D Mallory F Rileigh H Caroline H Kyara J Hailey J Makayla M Tati M Hannah M Megan M Alexa R Trinity R Haley S Faith Z Gabbi S

Janae H

Navy Team Varsity Pom

Kayden W Shelby S Leah T Kelly G Jessica B Biff A Aimee W Chloe C Jocelyn M Presley P Hannah B Julieta G

White Team JV Cheer

Cheyenne A
Patricia A
Cadence N
Lindsey W
Maddie D
Hannah F
Ava S
Saomy V
Imara A